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hereby
(Second Substitute Senate BilN1

WASHTUCHNA
BENGE
OTHELLO

LIND
RITZVILLE
CLARKSTON .
ASOTIN-ANATGONE
KENNEWL CK
PATERSON
KI10OMNA-BENTON
FINLEY
PROSSER
RICHLAND
MANSON
STEHEKIN
ENTIAT

LAKE CHELAN
CASCADE
CASHMERE
WENATCHEE
PORT ANGELES
CRESCENT
SEQUIM

CAPE FLATTERY
QUILLAYUTE VALLEY
VANCOUVER
HOCKINSON
LACENTER
GREEN MOUNTAIN
WA SHOUGAL
EVERGREEN
CAMAS

BATTLE GROUND
RIDGEFIELD
DAYTON
STARBUCK
CARROLLS
LONGVIEW
TOUTLE LAKE
CASTLE ROCK
KALAMA
WOOODLAND
KELSO

ORONDO
BRIDGEPORT
PALISADES
EASTMONT
MANSFIELD
WATERVILLE

certify that

this

1984-85
BAS SaL

16696
12569
16452
16246
15773
16113
15465
16442
14742
16421
16136
16605
16880
16193
13926
18527
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14995
16291
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16353
16455
15996
15067
15807
16738
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16533
16605
16737
16729
16675
15589
16378
16838
15729
15598

3656) .
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AVG SAL

17669
17663
17669
17983
17669
17639
16729
17669
15045
17669
17669
17669
17800
17669
13631
17657

V7660
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17636
17669
17644
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17667
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16503
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17669
17923
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17669
17954
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1765
17669
17669
17268
17669
19227
17667
17669
17328

BOB FITCHITT, LEAP Acting Administrator
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H) ons
10 050
D 060
10 065
10 070
10 309
11 001
11 D51
11 054
b1 056
12 110
13 073
13 144
13 148
13 151
13 156
13 160
13 161
13 16%
13 167
13 3m
14 005
14 DzA
14 064
14 065
t4 066
t4 0GB
149 077
14 097
14 Q99
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14 117
14 172
14 400
15 201
15 204
15 206
16 020
6 046
16 04§
16 D49
16 050
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17 210
17 216
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17 4
17 402
17 403
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1984 -85

BAS SAL
KELLER 13776
CURLEW 16103
HAZELMERE 14292
ORIENT 13238
INCHEL 1UM 15998
REPUBLIC 15655
PASCO 16541
NORTH FRANKLIN 16243
STAR 15129
KAHLOTUS 15073
POMEROY 15973
WAHLUKE 16047
QUINCY 16497
WARDEN 15975
COULEE-HARTLINE 15234
SOAP LAKE 1595 (
ROYVAL 16755
MOSES LAKE 16771
EPHRATA 16609
WILSON CREEK 15479
GRAND COULEE DAM 16320
ABERDEEN 16554
HOQUIAM 16607
NORTH BEACH 16677
MC CLEARY 15506
MONTESANO 16617
ELMA 16552
TAHOL AH 15963
QUINAULT 16232
COSMOPOLIS 16605
SATSOP 15006
WISHKAH VALLEY 14514
OCOSTA 16684
OAKVILLE 16002
OAK HARBOR 16962
COUPEVILLE 16434
SOUTH WHIDBEY 16651
QUEETS~CLEARWATER 16425
BRINNON 14355
QUILCENE 15888
CHIMACUM 16034
PORT TOWNSEND 16823
SEATTLE 17253
LESTER 15476
FEDERAL WAY 16802
ENUMCLAW 16750
MERCER ISLAND 16710
HIGHL INE 16580
VASHON ISLAND 16168
RENTON

16338
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17637
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17635
17666
17669
17656
16729
17668
16748
15316
17667
17669
17892
17669
17010
17904
17422
16413
17604
17669
17658
21677
17214
17669
17655
17978
17710
T6R27
18033
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is LEAP Document &7 ref
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ced in tha
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LEAP Acting Administrator

Dated
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OATE 04/11/85
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17 404
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22 008
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I hereby is LEAP Document #7 referenced in the 1985-87 Appropriations Act

TIME 10:36

1984-85

BAS SAL
SKYKOMI SH 16028
BELLEVUE 169490
S0UTH UEMNTRAL 16722
LOWER SNOQUALMIE 16475
AUBURN 16756
TAHOMA 16528
SNOQUALMIE VALLEY 16398
ISSAQUAR 16913
SHORELINE 16605
LAKE WASHINGTON 17079
KENT 16393
NORTHSHORE 17271
BREMERTON 16585
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND 16539
NORTH KITSAP 16632
CENTRAL KITSAP 16422
SOUTH KITSAP 16642
DAMMAN 15566
EASTON 16037
THORP 16736
ELLENSBURG 16703
KITTITAS 16515
CLE ELUM-ROSLYN 154%9
Wl SHRAM 155386
BICKLETOM 14652
CENTERVILLE 13463
TROUT LAKE 15634
GLENWOOD 16154
KLICKITAT 16100
ROOSEVELT 13900
GOLDENDALE 16281
WHITE SALMON 15635
LYLE 15402
NAPAVINE 15081
VADER 14912
EVALINE 12753
MOSSYROQCK 15867
MORTON 16328
ADNA 15720
WINLOCK 16660
BOISTFORT 15814
TOLEDO 16101
ONALASKA 158806
PE ELL 15989
CHEHALIS 16392
WHITE PASS 16221
CENTRALIA 16663
SPRAGUE 16223
REARDAN-EDWALL 16199
ALMIRA 15244

certify that

this

(Second Substitute Senate Bil)
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BOB FITCHITT, LEAP Acting Administrator
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CRESTON

ODESSA

WILBUR
HARRINGTON
DAVENPORT
SOUTHSIDE
GRAPEVIEW
SHELTON

MARY M KNIGHT
PIONEER

NORTH MASON
HOOD CANMAL
NESPELEM

OMAK

OKANOGAN
BREWSTER
PATEROS

METHOW VALLEY
TONASKET
OROVILLE

OCEAN BEACH
RAYMOND

SOUTH BEND
NASELLE GRAYS RI1v
WILLAPA VALLEY
MORTH RIVER
NEWPORT

CUSICHK

SELKIRK
STEILACOOM HIST,
PUYALLUP

TACOMA
UNIVERSITY PLACE
SUMNER
DIERINGER
ORTING

CLOVER PARK
PENINSULA
FRANKLIN PIERCE
BETHEL
EATONVILLE
CARBONADO

WHITE RIVER
FIFE

SHaw

ORCAS ISLAND
LOPEZ ISLAND
SAN JUAN
CONCRETE
BURLINGTON EDISON

BAS SAL

15393
16111
15769
15845
16649
14806
15558
15854
16189
15431
16460
16229
16607
15925
16244
16121
15574
15633
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15558
16601
16189
16637
16229
16190
15832
15857
15233
15240
16191
17325
16629
16684
17011
167589
16050
16489
16665
16411
162802
16857
16369
16420
16513
13829
15347
15405
16322
16490
16756
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15845
17669
17506
16721
17669
16901
17669
17669
17667
16409
17645
17669
17669
17669
17669
16715
17413
17669
17658
17669
17669
17669
17660
17386
17669
16322
17369
17667
17648
17668
17666
20454
17669
173
17669
17669
176869
18052
17669
17669
17669
16579
17660
17668
17669
17669
17688
17669
17669
17641
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I  hereby
[Second Substitute Senate Bill 3656).
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this

L ZS A

is LEAP Document #7 referenced in the 1985-87.Appropristions Act
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BOB FIT

CHITT,

LEAP Acting Administrator

Dated

4 QF 6



‘LEAP QFFICE LEAP DOCUMENT #7

GATE 04/11/85 TIME 10:38 PAGE 5 OF 6
.............. CERTIFICATED. ............. seeeseeeao.. . CLASSIFIED................

CUNTY DIST NAME 1984-85 1984-85
BAS SAL AVG SAL
29 101 SEDRO WOOLLEY 16574 ' 17669
29 103 ANACORTES 16480 17669
29 311 LA CONNER 16739 17795
29 317 CONWAY 16713 16959
29 320 MT VERNON 16573 17669
30 002 SKAMANIA 15913 18613
30 (2% MOUNT PLEASANT 14030 18269
30 031 MILL A 15747 17586
30 303 STEVENSON-CARSON . 16651 17669
31 002 EVERETT 17946 19338
31 004 LAKE STEVENS 16673 17669
31 006 MUKILTEQ 16938 17709
31 015 EDMONDS 16922 17669
31 016 ARLINGTUN 16687 17653
31 125 MARYSVILLE 17698 17669
31 U63 INDEX 14359 17669
31 103 MONROE 164886 17669
31 201 SHOHOMI SH 16931 17866
31 306 LAKEWOOD 16361 17662
31 311 SULTAN 16292 176653
31 330 DARRINGTON 168547 17669
31 332 GRANITE FALLS 16215 17667
31 401 STANWOOD 16545 17548
32 081 SPOKANE 16770 17669
32 123 ORCHARD PRAIRIE 14402 17371
32 312 GREAT NORTHERN 14554 17669
32 325 NINE MILE FALLS 16634 16798
32 326 MEDICAL LAKE 16697 17667
32 354 MEAD 16296 17669
32 356 CENTRAL VALLEY 16613 ) 18153
32 358 FREEMAN 16031 17660
32 360 CHENEY 16614 17669
32 361 EAST VALLEY 16319 17669
32 362 LIBERTY 15843 17669
32 163 WEST VALLEY 16543 176869
32 414 DEER PARK 15674 17643
32 416 RIVERSIDE 16899 17669
33 030 ONION CREEK 12308 17401
33 036 CHEWELAH 15445 17669
33 049 WELLPINIT 15972 17669
33 U70 VALLEY 15704 17662
33 115 COLVILLE 16001 15470
33 183 LOON LAKE 14458 15095
33 202 SUMMIT VALLEY 11835 15248
33 205 EVERGREEN 12712 14662
- 33 206 COLUMBIA 15817 17667
33 207 MARY WALKER 15444 14970
33 211 MNORTHPORT 14742 17141
33 212 KETTLE FALLS 15680 17669
34 002 YELM 16770 17641
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I hereby certify that this is LEAP Document #7 referenced in the 1985-87 Appropriatians Act

(Second Substitute Senate Bill 3658). -
Cre7 (P

BO8 FITCHITT, LEAP Acting Administrator Dated




' LEAP OFFICE LEAP DOCUMENT #7

DATE 04/11/8%5 TIME 10:36 PAGE 6 OF 6
e CERTIFICATED . .......ovue i CLASSLFIED. ..o oennn..

CNTY DIST NAME "1gBalps 1984-85

BAS SAL AVG SAL
34 PU3I NORTH THURSTON 16549 17669
34 )33 TUMWATER 16770 17689
34 111 OLYMPLA 16571 18158
34 307 RAINIER 18326 17669
34 324 GRIFFIN 15425 17598
34 401 ROCHESTER 15945 17669
34 402 TENINO 16764 17660
35 200 WAHKIAKUM 16031 16678
36 101 DIXIE 14182 15684
36 140 WALLA WALLA 16825 17669
36 250 COLLEGE PLACE 15465 17669
36 300 TOUCHET 16666 15416
35 400 COLUMBIA 16702 17660
36 401 WAITSBURG 163686 17490
36 402 PRESCOTT 16179 17607
37 SU1 BELL INGHAM 16466 17309
37 502 FERNDALE 16680 17654
37 SO3 BLAINE 16340 17669
37 504 LYNDEN 16567 17669
37 505 MERIDIAN 16478 17669
37 506 NODKSACK VALLEY 16473 17669
37 507 MOUNT BAKER - 16630 17669
38 126 LACROSSE 16300 17669
38 764 LAMONT 16312 17669
38 265 TEKOA 15189 17648
38 267 PULLMAN 16515 17669
38 300 COLFAX 15972 17669
38 301 PALOUSE 15376 17669
38 302 GARFIELD 15510 17669
38 304 STEPTOE 15348 17807
38 306 COLTON 15934 17669
38 308 ENDICOTT 15318 17669
38 320 ROSALIA 15875 17669
38 322 ST JOHNW 15370 17669
38 324 OAKESDALE 15644 17664
39 002 UNION GAP 16642 17669
39 003 NACHES VALLEY 16262 17669
39 007 VAKIMA 16560 18203
39 D90 MOXEE 16605 17619
39 119 SELAH 16536 17669
49 120 MABTON 15417 17669
39 200 GRANDVIEW 16587 17669
39 201 SUNNYSIDE 16580 17669
39 202 TOPPENISH 16054 17669
39 203 HIGHLAND 16240 17669
39 204 GRANGER 16246 17669
39 205 ZILLAH 16281 17669
39 207 WAPATO 16711 - 17869 Subscribed and sworn to before me
39 208 WEST VALLEY 16961 17669 . 1985
39 209 MOUNT ADAMS 16522 17307 this 17th day of June, .
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(Second Substitute Senate Bilt 3656). e P -
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BOB FITCHITT, LEAP Acting Administrater Batod State of Washington, residing 1
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